logitech

Logitech C270 HD verkkokamera 3 MP 1280 x 720 pikselia USB 2.0

musta

Tuotemerkki : Logitech

Tuotteen nimi : C270 HD

3 Mpx, 1280 x 720 HD, USB 2.0

Tuotekoodi: 960-001063

Logitech C270 HD. Megapikselit: 3 MP, Videon enimmaisresoluutio: 1280 x 720 pikselia, Suurin
kuvataajuus: 30 fps. Kayttéliittyma: USB 2.0, Tuotteen vari: musta, Kiinnitystyyppi: Klipsi. Windows-
kayttojarjestelmatuki: Windows 7 Enterprise, Windows 7 Enterprise x64, Windows 7 Home Basic,

Windows 7 Home Basic x64,...,

Mac-kayttojarjestelmatuki: Mac OS X 10.10 Yosemite, Mac OS X 10.11 El

Capitan, Mac OS X 10.12 Sierra. Tuotteen leveys: 31,9 mm, Tuotteen syvyys: 66,6 mm, Tuotteen
korkeus: 72,9 mm. Pakkauksen leveys: 52,2 mm, Pakkauksen syvyys: 101,5 mm, Pakkauksen korkeus:

81 mm

Performance
Megapixel (approx.) *
Maximum video resolution *
Maximum frame rate
Supported video modes
Photo feature

Face tracking *

Motion sensor

Noise reduction
Diagonal field of view
PTZ control

Automatic light correction

Design
Interface *
Product colour *
Mounting type *
Built-in flash *
Cable length

3 MP

1280 x 720 pixels
30 fps

720p

v

v

v

v

55°

USB 2.0
Black
Clip

15m

Weight & dimensions
Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging data
Quantity

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Packaging content
User guide

System requirements
Minimum processor speed
Minimum RAM

Internet connection required
Microphone

Built-in microphone *
Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code
Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height

Master (outer) case gross weight

8

66.6 mm
72.9 mm
759

1

52.2 mm
101.5 mm
81 mm
14299

1 GHz
512 MB

85258900
214 mm
223 mm
95 mm
1.31kg
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Software

Windows 7 Enterprise, Windows 7
Enterprise x64, Windows 7 Home
Basic, Windows 7 Home Basic x64,
Windows 7 Home Premium,
Windows 7 Home Premium x64,
Windows 7 Professional, Windows 7
Professional x64, Windows 7
Starter, Windows 7 Starter x64,
Windows 7 Ultimate, Windows 7
Ultimate x64, Windows 8, Windows

Windows operating systems 8 Enterprise, Windows 8 Enterprise

supported x64, Windows 8 Pro, Windows 8 Pro
x64, Windows 8 x64, Windows Vista
Business, Windows Vista Business
x64, Windows Vista Enterprise,
Windows Vista Enterprise x64,
Windows Vista Home Basic,
Windows Vista Home Basic x64,
Windows Vista Home Premium,
Windows Vista Home Premium x64,
Windows Vista Ultimate, Windows
Vista Ultimate x64

Mac OS X 10.10 Yosemite, Mac OS X
Mac operating systems supported  10.11 El Capitan, Mac OS X 10.12
Sierra

Weight & dimensions
Width 31.9 mm
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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