Logitech C270 HD verkkokamera 3 MP 1280 x 720 pikseliä USB 2.0 musta

Tuotemerkki : Logitech Tuotekoodi: 960-001063

Tuotteen nimi: C270 HD

3 Mpx, 1280 x 720 HD, USB 2.0

Logitech C270 HD. Megapikselit: 3 MP, Videon enimmäisresoluutio: 1280 x 720 pikseliä, Suurin kuvataajuus: 30 fps. Käyttöliittymä: USB 2.0, Tuotteen väri: musta, Kiinnitystyyppi: Klipsi. Windowskäyttöjärjestelmätuki: Windows 7 Enterprise, Windows 7 Enterprise x64, Windows 7 Home Basic, Windows 7 Home Basic x64,..., Mac-käyttöjärjestelmätuki: Mac OS X 10.10 Yosemite, Mac OS X 10.11 El Capitan, Mac OS X 10.12 Sierra. Tuotteen leveys: 31,9 mm, Tuotteen syvyys: 66,6 mm, Tuotteen korkeus: 72,9 mm. Pakkauksen leveys: 52,2 mm, Pakkauksen syvyys: 101,5 mm, Pakkauksen korkeus: 81 mm





Performance		Weight & dimensions	
Megapixel (approx.) * 3 MP Maximum video resolution * 1280 x 720 pixels Maximum frame rate 30 fps Supported video modes 720p Photo feature Face tracking * Motion sensor Noise reduction Diagonal field of view 55°	1280 x 720 pixels	Depth Height Weight	66.6 mm 72.9 mm 75 g
	·	Packaging data	
	Quantity Package width Package depth Package height Package weight	1 52.2 mm 101.5 mm 81 mm 142.9 g	
PTZ control	✓	Packaging content	
Automatic light correction	✓	User guide	✓
Design		System requirements	
Interface * USB 2.0 Product colour * Black Mounting type * Clip Built-in flash * X Cable length 1.5 m	Black Clip	Minimum processor speed Minimum RAM Internet connection required	1 GHz 512 MB ✔
		Microphone	
		Built-in microphone *	✓
		Logistics data	
		Harmonized System (HS) code Master (outer) case width Master (outer) case length Master (outer) case height Master (outer) case gross weight	85258900 214 mm 223 mm 95 mm 1.31 kg

Software

Windows 7 Enterprise, Windows 7
Enterprise x64, Windows 7 Home
Basic, Windows 7 Home Basic x64,
Windows 7 Home Premium,
Windows 7 Home Premium x64,
Windows 7 Professional, Windows 7
Professional x64, Windows 7
Starter, Windows 7 Starter x64,
Windows 7 Ultimate, Windows 7
Ultimate x64, Windows 8, Windows 8
Enterprise, Windows 8 Enterprise
x64, Windows 8 Pro, Windows 8 Pro
x64 Windows 8 Rx64 Windows Vista

Windows operating systems supported

Windows / Ultimate, Windows / Windows 8, Windows 8, Enterprise, Windows 8, Enterprise x64, Windows 8 Pro, Windows 8 Pro x64, Windows 8 x64, Windows Vista Business, Windows Vista Business x64, Windows Vista Enterprise, Windows Vista Enterprise x64, Windows Vista Home Basic, Windows Vista Home Basic x64, Windows Vista Home Premium, Windows Vista Home Premium x64, Windows Vista Ultimate, Windows Vista Ultimate, Windows Vista Ultimate x64

Mac operating systems supported

Mac OS X 10.10 Yosemite, Mac OS X 10.11 El Capitan, Mac OS X 10.12 Sierra

Weight & dimensions

Width 31.9 mm



5099206064201

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.